

ORDER BELOW EXH NO. 23 IN RCS No. 187/2025

The present application is filed for production of document. However the said application is filed after the order on Exh. 5. The production of document is allowed.

Date:- 12.08.2025
Sangli.

(Rohini S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge, (Jr.Dn.),
Sangli.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO. 24 IN RCS No. 187/2025

Filed.

Date:- 12.08.2025
Sangli.

(Rohini S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge, (Jr.Dn.),
Sangli.